Girls HS Div. 1

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time  Finishers
Sandusky 00:17:10.70 2
1 Beavercreek 00:12:03.05 29
2 Poland Seminary 00:12:53.23 55
3 St. Ursula Academy 00:12:59.23 59
4  Walsh Jesuit 00:13:44.04 109
5 Copley 00:13:48.56 114
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls HS Div. 1

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Beavercreek 00:12:03.05 52 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 475  Taylor Ewert 00:10:53.23 1
2 2 504  Jodie Pierce 00:11:37.38 2
3 3 524  Juliann Williams 00:11:46.45 3
4 9 472  Grace Dailey 00:12:49.96 9
5 14 500 Megan Nowe 00:13:08.21 14
6 15 520 Samantha Thomas 00:13:08.21 (15)
7 16 471  Jamie Confer 00:13:13.34 (16)
2 Poland Seminary 00:12:53.23 18 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 563  Gianna Stanich 00:12:24.29 4
2 5 562  Halle Sebest 00:12:26.03 5
3 6 553  Jackie Grisdale 00:12:34.45 6
4 17 564  Haley Trolio 00:13:15.32 17
5 27 555  Ella Harrell 00:13:46.05 23
6 28 548  Emily Denney 00:13:58.76 (24)
7 32 561  Sydney Norris 00:14:11.43 (28)
3 St. Ursula Academy 00:12:59.23 19 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 568  Annie Bennett 00:12:37.23 7
2 10 572  AlyssaHeer 00:12:51.58 10
3 11 582  Holly Shade 00:12:59.25 11
4 13 583  Anna Steinmetz 00:13:04.36 13
5 19 573  Ava Heer 00:13:23.71 18
6 26 579  Julia Reichert 00:13:45.70 (22)
7 30 575  Morgan MacDonald 00:14:06.32 (26)
4  Walsh Jesuit 00:13:44.04 32 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 593  Amelia Figler 00:13:03.34 12
2 23 616  Katie Williams 00:13:36.41 20
3 25 602 Emma Lally 00:13:40.63 21
4 31 615  Evelyn Sutkus 00:14:08.18 27
5 33 592 Megan DiMare 00:14:11.63 29
6 42 589  Sara Caniglia 00:14:31.34 (31)
7 44 619  Danielle Zsembik 00:14:33.55 (33)
5 Copley 00:13:48.56 18 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 537  Victoria McKnight 00:12:40.54 8
2 21 545  Virginia Williams 00:13:26.42 19
3 29 542  Natalia Rodriguez 00:14:04.43 25
4 36 529  Missy Deptowicz 00:14:19.03 30
5 43 541 Isabel Rodriguez 00:14:32.37 32
6 48 531  Mckayla Harbaugh 00:14:37.89 (34)
7 49 540  Grace Rochford 00:14:42.03 (35)
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Individual Overall Results

Girls HS Div. 1

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (15)
16 (16)
17 17
18 0
19 18
20 0
21 19
22 0
23 20
24 0
25 21
26 (22)
27 23
28 (24)
29 25
30 (26)
31 27
32 (28)
33 29
34 0
35 0
36 30
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
a1 0
42 (31)
43 32
a4 (33)
45 0
46 0
a7 0
48 (34)
49 (35)
50 0
51 0
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475
504
524
563
562
553
568
537
472
572
582
593
583
500
520
471
564
511
573
477
545
521
616
484
602
579
555
548
542
575
615
561
592
584
551
529
492
476
501
494
473
589
541
619
503
576
570
531
540
486
581

Taylor Ewert
Jodie Pierce
Juliann Williams
Gianna Stanich
Halle Sebest
Jackie Grisdale
Annie Bennett
Victoria McKnight
Grace Dailey
Alyssa Heer

Holly Shade
Amelia Figler
Anna Steinmetz
Megan Nowe
Samantha Thomas
Jamie Confer
Haley Trolio
Emelle Sanberg
Ava Heer

Ashtyn Gluck
Virginia Williams
Rauni Turner
Katie Williams
Abby Hobbs
Emma Lally

Julia Reichert

Ella Harrell

Emily Denney
Natalia Rodriguez
Morgan MacDonald
Evelyn Sutkus
Sydney Norris
Megan DiMare
Madeleine Timmerman
Ellen Ethridge
Missy Deptowicz
Sydney Mancuso
Marissa Glaeser
Payten OHalloran
Lisa May
Catherine Davis
Sara Caniglia
Isabel Rodriguez
Danielle Zsembik
Lanie Piatt

Tiare Nicholas-Bublick
Nora Gochenour
Mckayla Harbaugh
Grace Rochford
Caroline Howley
Paiton Russell

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:10:53.23 Beavercreek
SR 00:11:37.38 Beavercreek
JR 00:11:46.45 Beavercreek
SR 00:12:24.29 Poland Seminary
JR 00:12:26.03 Poland Seminary
JR 00:12:34.45 Poland Seminary
JR 00:12:37.23 St. Ursula Academy
FR 00:12:40.54 Copley
SO 00:12:49.96 Beavercreek
SR 00:12:51.58 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:12:59.25 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:13:03.34 Walsh Jesuit
FR 00:13:04.36 St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:13:08.21 Beavercreek
SO 00:13:08.21 Beavercreek
FR 00:13:13.34 Beavercreek
JR 00:13:15.32 Poland Seminary
SO 00:13:18.31 Beavercreek
SO 00:13:23.71 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:13:26.08 Beavercreek
JR 00:13:26.42 Copley
FR 00:13:30.22 Beavercreek
SO 00:13:36.41 Walsh Jesuit
JR 00:13:39.41 Beavercreek
SR 00:13:40.63 Walsh Jesuit
FR 00:13:45.70 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:13:46.05 Poland Seminary
SO 00:13:58.76 Poland Seminary
SO 00:14:04.43 Copley
FR 00:14:06.32 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:14:08.18 Walsh Jesuit
SR 00:14:11.43 Poland Seminary
SO 00:14:11.63 Walsh Jesuit
JR 00:14:15.41 St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:14:16.55 Poland Seminary
SO 00:14:19.03 Copley
SO 00:14:21.19 Beavercreek
SR 00:14:27.31 Beavercreek
FR 00:14:27.40 Beavercreek
SR 00:14:27.76 Beavercreek
SO 00:14:29.67 Beavercreek
SO 00:14:31.34 Walsh Jesuit
SR 00:14:32.37 Copley
JR 00:14:33.55 Walsh Jesuit
SO 00:14:34.56 Beavercreek
JR 00:14:34.79 St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:14:35.83 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:14:37.89 Copley
FR 00:14:42.03 Copley
JR 00:14:44.14 Beavercreek
FR 00:14:45.31 St. Ursula Academy
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569
488
577
464
606
469
600
574
493
586
489
544
487
465
578
560
505
609
506
538
565
580
491
617
483
605
502
482
474
516
499
571
470
514
480
608
603
595
466
512
490
509
530
604
585
598
513
515
611
607
596
533
613
614

Makayla Calgie
Jadynn Krammer
Demetra Pappas
Mia Beemsterboer
Kaitlin Mohlenkamp
Lydia Carter
Grace Heed
Hannah Jeffrey
Rachel Martin
Lizzie Zura

Arin Kreill
Amelia Wagner
Anna Johnson
Avery Borowski
Gianna Pappas
Riley Norris

Bree Radford
Jessica Osciak
Morgan Rhoades
Hailey Persinger
Olivia Zura
Devyn Riley
Aubrey Mackay
Ava Witherite
Elise Hempstead
Maggie McCartney
Jenna Pezzot
Jenna Hamilton
Meredith Dawson
Vanessa Stafford
Lauren Nowe
Kenzie Hajduk
Samantha Climie
Makaya Smith
Callie Guthrie
Olivia Nemec
Roni Lynch
Sophia Frammartino
Maya Burchfield
Tristan Pirk
Sandra Lam
Madison Riffel
Thara Douglas
Isabella Marinelli
Ellie White

Elise Hager
Abigail Slider
Tierney Smith
Allie Powers
Megan Nemec
Lily Fratantonio
Calle Lanza
Sarah Salek
Natalie Schober

Girls HS Div. 1

SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
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00:14:47.34
00:14:50.07
00:14:50.07
00:14:51.84
00:14:53.65
00:14:58.87
00:14:58.93
00:15:00.96
00:15:01.03
00:15:01.11
00:15:01.62
00:15:02.61
00:15:03.91
00:15:04.28
00:15:04.67
00:15:05.43
00:15:08.71
00:15:13.62
00:15:14.57
00:15:14.87
00:15:16.30
00:15:26.66
00:15:28.66
00:15:28.86
00:15:29.16
00:15:29.28
00:15:30.85
00:15:37.41
00:15:38.42
00:15:43.85
00:15:44.80
00:15:45.00
00:15:45.48
00:15:46.92
00:15:46.98
00:15:52.50
00:15:52.68
00:15:55.63
00:15:58.78
00:15:58.97
00:15:59.13
00:16:05.77
00:16:05.82
00:16:09.22
00:16:10.21
00:16:13.42
00:16:14.64
00:16:14.64
00:16:16.63
00:16:24.65
00:16:29.36
00:16:32.47
00:16:38.59
00:16:38.85

St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek

St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit

St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek

St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek
Copley
Beavercreek
Beavercreek

St. Ursula Academy
Poland Seminary
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Copley

Poland Seminary
St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek

St. Ursula Academy
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit

Walsh Jesuit

Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Copley

Walsh Jesuit

St. Ursula Academy
Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Walsh Jesuit

Walsh Jesuit

Walsh Jesuit
Copley

Walsh Jesuit

Walsh Jesuit
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566
588
527
508
594
591
610
534
618
532
567
528
590
559
599
468
612
495
522
523
517
558
518
535
543
536
549
525
557
519
556
597
554
587
547
546

Summer Reiter
Megan Brown
Ananda Berwa
Kate Rice

Kate Figler
Carra Croucher
Maria Poppenhouse
Autumn Lewis
Meghan Zakelj
Hanna Kancherla
Grace Lonz
Alex Creekmore
Mary Connelly
Lydia Noble
Madelyn Haran
Ava Calhoun
Maddie Robusto
Jessica Minnick
Taylor Jacobsen
Mia Wazgar
Emily Staten
Sofie Myers
Aleena Thao
Opal Londraville
Maria Signorino
Alyssa Martter
Nicole DeToro
Alyssa Yetzke
Grace Jaronski
Tanna Garcia Ojeda
Kylee Hissner
Emily Girard

Liz Harger
Maddie Barger
Emily Bayerl
Nola Argiro
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SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
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FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
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JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
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00:16:43.33
00:16:46.58
00:16:49.47
00:16:55.95
00:17:13.28
00:17:16.79
00:17:17.80
00:17:18.56
00:17:31.47
00:17:33.33
00:17:38.08
00:17:39.29
00:17:39.78
00:17:47.74
00:17:55.75
00:17:59.17
00:18:01.42
00:18:04.25
00:18:04.42
00:18:11.11
00:18:16.84
00:18:20.63
00:18:23.62
00:18:37.47
00:18:45.77
00:19:04.70
00:19:16.17
00:19:25.57
00:19:47.02
00:19:49.20
00:20:16.18
00:20:16.94
00:20:18.41
00:20:35.30
00:20:49.61
00:20:58.49

Sandusky

Walsh Jesuit
Copley
Beavercreek
Walsh Jesuit
Walsh Jesuit
Walsh Jesuit
Copley

Walsh Jesuit
Copley
Sandusky
Copley

Walsh Jesuit
Poland Seminary
Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Poland Seminary
Beavercreek
Copley

Copley

Copley

Poland Seminary
Beavercreek
Poland Seminary
Beavercreek
Poland Seminary
Walsh Jesuit
Poland Seminary
Walsh Jesuit
Poland Seminary
Poland Seminary
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